
Coaches:

John Venit Laurel High
(G) V Swimming/Diving

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 9, 2023 Sat Regular Season Gwynn Park High 12:00
PM

3:00
PM

PGCC
Aquatic
Center

L

Dec 16, 2023 Sat Regular Season Parkdale High,
Suitland High

3:30
PM

6:30
PM

Fairland
Aquatics
Center

L

Jan 6, 2024 Sat Regular Season High Point High @
Northwestern High

10:30
AM

1:00
PM

Fairland
Aquatics L

Jan 13, 2024 Sat Regular Season Bladensburg High @
Bowie High School

2:00
PM

5:00
PM

Fairland
Aquatics
Center

L

Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season High Point High,
Northwestern High

12:00
PM

2:00
PM

Fairland
Aquatics
Center

L

Jan 20, 2024 Sat Regular Season Central High 6:00
PM

9:00
PM

PGCC
Aquatic
Center

L

Jan 27, 2024 Sat Regular Season
Eleanor Roosevelt
High, DuVal High
School

10:30
AM

1:30
PM

Fairland
Aquatics
Center

L

Feb 3, 2024 Sat Regular Season
Charles Herbert
Flowers High,
Surrattsville High

10:30
AM

1:30
PM

Fairland
Aquatics
Center

L

Feb 10, 2024 Sat
Post-Season (PGCPS
County
Championships)

TBD 9:00
AM

5:00
PM

Fairland
Aquatics
Center

NL

Feb 17, 2024 Sat
Post-Season
(MPSSAA Regional
Championships)

TBD 9:00
AM

2:00
PM

Fairland
Aquatics
Center

NL

Mar 9, 2024 Sat
Post-Season
(MPSSAA State
Championships)

TBD 10:00
AM

3:00
PM

UMD
Aquatic
Center

NL
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